
Girls Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:22:10.78 40

2 Plymouth 00:23:10.53 60

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:00.45 61

4 Chilton 00:24:23.74 104

5 Brillion 00:25:28.37 140

6 Denmark 00:25:40.20 143

7 Sturgeon Bay 00:27:36.40 173

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Howards Grove 00:23:55.43 4

New Holstein 00:26:35.09 3

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:25:12.25 2
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Girls Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:22:10.78 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 951 Hannah Welch 00:20:15.88 1

2 4 946 Paige Backus 00:21:39.45 4

3 8 949 Alyssa Wagner 00:22:17.58 6

4 15 944 Alexis Alfson 00:23:11.40 13

5 18 945 Elizabeth Backus 00:23:29.62 16

6 24 947 Brooke Lau 00:24:32.86 (22)

7 25 950 Haleigh Wallander 00:24:49.79 (23)

2 Plymouth 00:23:10.53 6 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 881 Megan Schuenemann 00:22:38.74 7

2 11 877 Gretchen Herzog 00:23:00.58 9

3 13 876 Sibis Gonzalez 00:23:06.34 11

4 16 875 Ella Eiring 00:23:14.39 14

5 21 878 Alexandria Hoelzel-Montey 00:23:52.63 19

6 22 879 Ivy Lodl 00:23:55.25 (20)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:00.45 7 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 744 Claire DuChateau 00:20:43.15 2

2 10 748 McKenna Rank 00:22:55.71 8

3 14 746 Grace Havel 00:23:08.96 12

4 20 742 Sienna Blohowiak 00:23:45.23 18

5 23 741 Gretta Annoye 00:24:29.22 21

6 29 747 Abi Mleziva 00:25:20.58 (25)

7 38 745 Madison Frank 00:25:44.33 (30)

4 Chilton 00:24:23.74 8 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 411 Emily Heller 00:21:53.67 5

2 17 412 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:25.48 15

3 30 413 Morgan Mueller 00:25:25.87 26

4 33 417 Iyla Wieting 00:25:27.94 27

5 39 414 Evaleigh Popp 00:25:45.73 31

6 40 416 Bryleigh Tasch 00:25:47.50 (32)

7 45 418 Jordyn Woelfel 00:27:02.92 (36)

5 Brillion 00:25:28.37 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 285 Alana Kempen 00:21:20.27 3

2 34 286 Emma Krahn 00:25:30.75 28

3 41 283 Amaya Brooks 00:25:49.00 33

4 46 288 Ayla Peterson 00:27:14.22 37

5 48 284 Ava Denor 00:27:27.64 39

6 50 282 Aubrey Baeten 00:28:06.12 (41)

7 51 287 Grace Krueger 00:28:16.65 (42)

6 Denmark 00:25:40.20 8 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 462 Ivy Wavrunek 00:23:37.70 17

2 26 455 Emma Abel 00:25:00.13 24

3 37 457 Aubrey Famaree 00:25:40.96 29
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Girls Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

4 44 461 Addison Samson 00:26:37.47 35

5 47 458 Autumn LaPalm 00:27:24.72 38

6 55 460 Cali Malcore 00:29:11.67 (44)

7 56 459 Lily LeBresh 00:29:54.59 (45)

7 Sturgeon Bay 00:27:36.40 5 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 913 Delaney Skiba 00:23:02.37 10

2 42 912 Megan Selle 00:25:51.83 34

3 49 910 Claire Quaderer 00:27:59.40 40

4 54 908 Ciana Luett 00:28:57.44 43

5 58 907 Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:32:10.96 46
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Girls Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 951 Hannah Welch SR 00:20:15.88 Valders

2 2 744 Claire DuChateau SO 00:20:43.15 Luxemburg-Casco

3 3 285 Alana Kempen FR 00:21:20.27 Brillion

4 4 946 Paige Backus FR 00:21:39.45 Valders

5 0 489 Ashlyn Miller SO 00:21:41.26 Howards Grove

6 5 411 Emily Heller SR 00:21:53.67 Chilton

7 0 487 Nina Goedeke SO 00:22:07.59 Howards Grove

8 6 949 Alyssa Wagner FR 00:22:17.58 Valders

9 7 881 Megan Schuenemann JR 00:22:38.74 Plymouth

10 8 748 McKenna Rank SR 00:22:55.71 Luxemburg-Casco

11 9 877 Gretchen Herzog SO 00:23:00.58 Plymouth

12 10 913 Delaney Skiba FR 00:23:02.37 Sturgeon Bay

13 11 876 Sibis Gonzalez SO 00:23:06.34 Plymouth

14 12 746 Grace Havel SR 00:23:08.96 Luxemburg-Casco

15 13 944 Alexis Alfson SR 00:23:11.40 Valders

16 14 875 Ella Eiring FR 00:23:14.39 Plymouth

17 15 412 Adahlyn Hoerl SR 00:23:25.48 Chilton

18 16 945 Elizabeth Backus SR 00:23:29.62 Valders

19 17 462 Ivy Wavrunek SR 00:23:37.70 Denmark

20 18 742 Sienna Blohowiak SO 00:23:45.23 Luxemburg-Casco

21 19 878 Alexandria Hoelzel-Montey SO 00:23:52.63 Plymouth

22 (20) 879 Ivy Lodl SO 00:23:55.25 Plymouth

23 21 741 Gretta Annoye FR 00:24:29.22 Luxemburg-Casco

24 (22) 947 Brooke Lau SR 00:24:32.86 Valders

25 (23) 950 Haleigh Wallander FR 00:24:49.79 Valders

26 24 455 Emma Abel SO 00:25:00.13 Denmark

27 0 475 Charlotte Klapperich SR 00:25:07.29 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

28 0 473 Kaylen Derouin SR 00:25:17.21 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

29 (25) 747 Abi Mleziva JR 00:25:20.58 Luxemburg-Casco

30 26 413 Morgan Mueller SO 00:25:25.87 Chilton

31 0 862 Molly Lewis JR 00:25:26.27 New Holstein

32 0 865 Zarayha Villalobos FR 00:25:26.92 New Holstein

33 27 417 Iyla Wieting FR 00:25:27.94 Chilton

34 28 286 Emma Krahn JR 00:25:30.75 Brillion

35 0 948 Clara Sieracki JR 00:25:32.17 Valders

36 0 491 Gracie Thompson JR 00:25:32.79 Howards Grove

37 29 457 Aubrey Famaree SO 00:25:40.96 Denmark

38 (30) 745 Madison Frank FR 00:25:44.33 Luxemburg-Casco

39 31 414 Evaleigh Popp FR 00:25:45.73 Chilton

40 (32) 416 Bryleigh Tasch SR 00:25:47.50 Chilton

41 33 283 Amaya Brooks JR 00:25:49.00 Brillion

42 34 912 Megan Selle FR 00:25:51.83 Sturgeon Bay

43 0 488 Reese Kunesh JR 00:26:20.07 Howards Grove

44 35 461 Addison Samson SO 00:26:37.47 Denmark

45 (36) 418 Jordyn Woelfel SO 00:27:02.92 Chilton

46 37 288 Ayla Peterson SO 00:27:14.22 Brillion

47 38 458 Autumn LaPalm JR 00:27:24.72 Denmark

48 39 284 Ava Denor SR 00:27:27.64 Brillion

49 40 910 Claire Quaderer JR 00:27:59.40 Sturgeon Bay

50 (41) 282 Aubrey Baeten SO 00:28:06.12 Brillion

51 (42) 287 Grace Krueger JR 00:28:16.65 Brillion
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Girls Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

52 0 415 Zoey Povsha JR 00:28:20.74 Chilton

53 0 861 Nadia Burg JR 00:28:52.07 New Holstein

54 43 908 Ciana Luett JR 00:28:57.44 Sturgeon Bay

55 (44) 460 Cali Malcore SO 00:29:11.67 Denmark

56 (45) 459 Lily LeBresh SR 00:29:54.59 Denmark

57 0 456 Maren Draxler SR 00:30:08.42 Denmark

58 46 907 Hannah Kiekhaefer FR 00:32:10.96 Sturgeon Bay
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